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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  200 Free Relay

BCC vs SHE 1 Y A Relay SHE 1/26/2019  1:40.69 F

Amanda Wenhold (JR) Taylor Wallace (SO)Erica Hjelle (SR) Emma Eustace (SR)

WCH vs WAJ 2 Y A Relay WAJ 12/8/2018   1:41.38 F

Maya I. Drill (SR) Cate Santy (JR)Jane E. Umhofer (SO) Molly J. Benson (JR)

BCC vs SHE 3 Y A Relay BCC 1/26/2019   1:41.46 F

Jazz Barry (SO) Kate Hallmark (FR)Jill Berger (SO) Caroline S. Hallmark (JR)

WCH vs RMT 4 Y A Relay WCH 1/19/2019   1:42.56 F

Giulia Baroldi (FR) Stephanie Zoltick (FR)Rachel Fenton (JR) Maya Fischer (JR)

BCC vs MTB 5 Y A Relay MTB 1/19/2019   1:42.67 F

Holly Greenleaf (SR) Jordan Wallace (SR)Elise Kinyanjui (SO) Alexandra Marney-Bell (JR)

WCH vs QOR 6 Y A Relay QOR 1/26/2019   1:43.00 F

Emily Mann (SR) Catherine Belyakov (JR)Marisa Tozzi (SO) Anastasia Belyakov (JR)

RMT vs WAJ 7 Y A Relay RMT 1/12/2019   1:43.58 F

Kara Venditti (FR) Elena Baird (FR)Maya Benavides (SO) Katerine Blake (FR)

TSW vs POO 8 Y A Relay TSW 1/5/2019   1:44.13 F

Cece Zhao (SR) Joy Shi (JR)Rita Zhang (SR) Laura Chen (SO)

MTB vs WWH 9 Y A Relay WWH 12/8/2018   1:44.75 F

Sophie Reilly (SR) Susan B. Rodgers (SO)Ally Navarrete (JR) Elisabeth Charles (JR)

DAM vs EIN 10 Y A Relay DAM 1/12/2019   1:45.13 F

Kaitlyn A. Hunter (FR) Sophia Witt (FR)Ella M. Broadwater (FR) Carly A. Sebring (FR)

NWM vs QOR 11 Y A Relay NWM 1/5/2019   1:45.27 F

Regan Tait (SR) Kylie Morissette (SO)Meghan E. McKenna (SO) Katelyn N. Tat (SR)

NWM vs POO 12 Y A Relay POO 1/12/2019   1:46.69 F

Miranda Liu (SR) Helen Matia (SO)Moshelle Borjigin (JR) Vivian Y. Xiao (FR)

EIN vs CZM 13 Y A Relay EIN 12/8/2018*   1:47.02 F

Celia Ford (SO) Mayah Mbangah (SR)Lillie Gonzalez (JR) Lauren West (FR)

ROC vs WHE 13 Y A Relay WHE 1/26/2019*   1:47.02 F

Marie-Elizabeth Kabeya (SO) Amaya Daniel (SO)Brenda Tamara-Quinteros (SR) Nia Bowrin (FR)

SPB vs NWD vs WTM 15 Y A Relay NWD 12/8/2018   1:47.44 F

Hope ng (SO) Kassandra Rios (JR)Sophia Marchionini (SO) Sophia Hovis (SO)

ROC vs CZM 16 Y A Relay CZM 1/19/2019   1:47.90 F

Natalie Dobryzkowski (SR) Kelly A. Reid (JR)Vivian Caonguyen (SO) Kiera A. Ceely (SO)

NWM vs JHB 17 Y A Relay JHB 1/19/2019   1:48.76 F

Shannon Lamb (SR) Anna Nguyen (FR)Mimi Missig (SR) Alaina Hallmark (JR)

ROC vs WHE 18 Y A Relay ROC 1/26/2019   1:48.84 F

Maeve Campbell (FR) Sofia Guardado (SO)Beatrice McClure (SO) Adele Sherlock (FR)

CLK vs DAM 19 Y A Relay CLK 1/19/2019   1:49.28 F

Manisha Kapoor (SR) Amelia Nail (JR)Victoria Hayes (JR) Sarah Elliott (JR)

SPB vs NWD vs WTM 20 Y A Relay SPB 12/8/2018   1:50.06 F

Mollie Bauer (SR) Alexis Lakey (JR)Ayana Davis (SO) Brianna Sanidad (JR)

NWM vs SEV vs CLK 21 Y A Relay SEV 1/26/2019   1:51.29 F

Lauren Badger (SO) Abbie Allison (JR)Illy McCabe (JR) Emma Currier (FR)

GAI vs EIN 22 Y A Relay GAI 1/19/2019   1:54.06 F

Casey Derrenbacher (JR) Annabel Kaufman (JR)Amelia Giffin (SR) Daphne Giffin (FR)

WTM vs SEV vs JFK 23 Y A Relay WTM 1/12/2019   1:58.28 F

Marley Hammond (FR) Madison Aguilar (SR)Lauren Flandrau (SR) Diana Yanes (SO)

PBR vs WHE vs JFK 24 Y A Relay PBR 1/5/2019   2:05.29 F

Alexis Council (SO) Sara Diaz Meinecke (SO)Kelly Tran (JR) Minh-Anh Nguyen (SO)

SPB vs JFK 25 Y A Relay JFK 12/15/2018   2:18.70 F

Kelsey Folley Katherine Wieland Karyme Bravo Nicole Grant 

Girls  200 Medley Relay

BCC vs WAJ 1 Y A Relay BCC 1/5/2019   1:49.83 F

Samantha P. Smith (SO) Christina A. Trnkus (SR)Jazz Barry (SO) Kate Hallmark (FR)
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BCC vs SHE 2 Y A Relay SHE 1/26/2019   1:50.45 F

Sophia Ryan (SR) Erica Hjelle (SR)Kaitlin Gravell (SR) Emma Eustace (SR)

WCH vs WAJ 3 Y A Relay WCH 12/8/2018   1:51.82 F

Malia Bush (SO) Julie Fan (SO)Alison Kaiser (SO) Rachel Fenton (JR)

NWM vs QOR 4 Y B Relay QOR 1/5/2019   1:51.90 F

Marisa Tozzi (SO) Emily Mann (SR)Catherine Belyakov (JR) Anastasia Belyakov (JR)

WCH vs WWH 5 Y A Relay WWH 1/5/2019   1:52.62 F

Annie Morris (JR) Sophie Reilly (SR)Sarah Johnson (SR) Susan B. Rodgers (SO)

BCC vs RMT 6 Y A Relay RMT 12/8/2018   1:52.82 F

Jasmine Cu (FR) Katerine Blake (FR)Sophia Wang (JR) Maya Benavides (SO)

WCH vs WAJ 7 Y A Relay WAJ 12/8/2018   1:53.23 F

Hannah L. Holst (FR) Noelle M. Krupinski (SO)Jane E. Umhofer (SO) Maya I. Drill (SR)

MTB vs RMT 8 Y A Relay MTB 1/5/2019   1:53.41 F

Amanda Liu (JR) Seneca Simon (FR)Holly Greenleaf (SR) Jordan Wallace (SR)

NWM vs QOR 9 Y A Relay NWM 1/5/2019   1:53.97 F

Alexandra H. Edwing (SR) Katelyn N. Tat (SR)Megan Nonato (SO) Regan Tait (SR)

NWM vs SEV vs CLK 10 Y A Relay CLK 1/26/2019   1:55.22 F

Manisha Kapoor (SR) Victoria Hayes (JR)Sarah Elliott (JR) Amelia Nail (JR)

GAI vs DAM 11 Y A Relay DAM 1/5/2019   1:55.37 F

Carly A. Sebring (FR) Megan M. Kane (SR)Emely R. Vela (SO) Kaitlyn A. Hunter (FR)

POO vs RMT 12 Y B Relay POO 1/26/2019   1:56.56 F

Autumn Wang (SR) Helena Narisu (JR)Moshelle Borjigin (JR) Miranda Liu (SR)

SPB vs WHE 13 Y A Relay WHE 1/12/2019   1:57.25 F

Amaya Daniel (SO) Brenda Tamara-Quinteros (SR)Gabby Johnson (SO) Nia Bowrin (FR)

SPB vs NWD vs WTM 14 Y A Relay NWD 12/8/2018   1:58.25 F

Alexandra Laduca (FR) Kassandra Rios (JR)Sophia Marchionini (SO) Sophia Hovis (SO)

CLK vs CZM 15 Y A Relay CZM 1/5/2019   1:58.50 F

Natalie Dobryzkowski (SR) Kelly A. Reid (JR)Riley S. Powell (JR) Vivian Caonguyen (SO)

ROC vs EIN 16 Y A Relay EIN 1/5/2019   1:58.65 F

Celia Ford (SO) Emily Carlsperger (SO)Lillie Gonzalez (JR) Lauren West (FR)

ROC vs EIN 17 Y A Relay ROC 1/5/2019   1:58.86 F

Maeve Campbell (FR) Anna Stewart (SR)Sophia Guardado (SO) Adele Sherlock (FR)

JHB vs TSW 18 Y A Relay TSW 1/12/2019   1:59.03 F

Rita Zhang (SR) Joy Shi (JR)Cece Zhao (SR) Laura Chen (SO)

PBR vs JHB 19 Y A Relay JHB 1/26/2019   2:02.06 F

Mimi Missig (SR) Anna Nguyen (FR)Alyson Penn (FR) Alaina Hallmark (JR)

SEV vs PBR 20 Y A Relay SEV 12/8/2018   2:02.09 F

Illy McCabe (JR) Emma Currier (FR)Lauren Badger (SO) Abbie Allison (JR)

SEV vs SPB vs PBR 21 Y A Relay SPB 1/19/2019   2:03.84 F

Mollie Bauer (SR) Alexis Lakey (JR)Brianna Sanidad (JR) Ayana Davis (SO)

GAI vs CZM 22 Y A Relay GAI 1/12/2019   2:05.09 F

Sophie Solomich (JR) Jennie Hudson (JR)Annabel Kaufman (JR) Amelia Giffin (SR)

WTM vs SEV vs JFK 23 Y A Relay WTM 1/12/2019   2:09.64 F

Marley Hammond (FR) Diana Yanes (SO)Shelby Aguilar (FR) Madison Aguilar (SR)

SPB vs JFK 24 Y A Relay JFK 12/15/2018   2:11.81 F

Amelie House Grace Jacobs Allison Hahn Olivia Miller 

PBR vs WHE vs JFK 25 Y A Relay PBR 1/5/2019   2:14.94 F

Julia Mamana (JR) Alexis Council (SO)Minh-Anh Nguyen (SO) Kelly Tran (JR)

Girls  400 Free Relay

BCC vs SHE 1 Y A Relay SHE 1/26/2019   3:41.03 F

Amanda Wenhold (JR) Taylor Wallace (SO)Kaitlin Gravell (SR) Sophia Ryan (SR)

BCC vs WAJ 2 Y A Relay BCC 1/5/2019   3:43.45 F

Jill Berger (SO) Caroline S. Hallmark (JR)Kate Hallmark (FR) Samantha P. Smith (SO)

QOR vs SHE 3 Y A Relay QOR 1/12/2019   3:45.13 F

Emily Mann (SR) Catherine Belyakov (JR)Anastasia Belyakov (JR) Marisa Tozzi (SO)

WCH vs WAJ 4 Y A Relay WCH 12/8/2018   3:46.11 F

Stephanie Zoltick (FR) Maya Tondravi (SR)Katherine Freeman (JR) Malia Bush (SO)
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RMT vs WAJ 5 Y A Relay WAJ 1/12/2019   3:46.28 F

Lianna B. Rosman (FR) Emily Hsu (FR)Noelle M. Krupinski (SO) Molly J. Benson (JR)

RMT vs WAJ 6 Y A Relay RMT 1/12/2019   3:49.75 F

Katerine Blake (FR) Kara Venditti (FR)Elena Baird (FR) Sophia Wang (JR)

TSW vs POO 7 Y A Relay TSW 1/5/2019   3:50.28 F

Joy Shi (JR) Rita Zhang (SR)Cece Zhao (SR) Laura Chen (SO)

WCH vs WWH 8 Y A Relay WWH 1/5/2019   3:52.18 F

Ally Navarrete (JR) Claire Sorkin (SO)Victoria Svensson (FR) Leah I. Goldstein (FR)

EIN vs CZM 9 Y A Relay EIN 12/8/2018   3:52.20 F

Lillie Gonzalez (JR) Emily Carlsperger (SO)Celia Ford (SO) Lauren West (FR)

ROC vs WHE 10 Y A Relay ROC 1/26/2019   3:52.38 F

Maeve Campbell (FR) Adele Sherlock (FR)Beatrice McClure (SO) Anna Stewart (SR)

POO vs QOR 11 Y A Relay POO 1/19/2019   3:52.59 F

Moshelle Borjigin (JR) Helena Narisu (JR)Helen Matia (SO) Sophie C. Elliott (FR)

SPB vs WHE 12 Y A Relay WHE 1/12/2019   3:53.34 F

Nia Bowrin (FR) Marie-Elizabeth Kabeya (SO)Brenda Tamara-Quinteros (SR) Amaya Daniel (SO)

TSW vs NWM 13 Y A Relay NWM 12/8/2018   3:53.37 F

Katelyn N. Tat (SR) Meghan E. McKenna (SO)Kylie Morissette (SO) Regan Tait (SR)

DAM vs EIN 14 Y A Relay DAM 1/12/2019   3:53.39 F

Carly A. Sebring (FR) Ella M. Broadwater (FR)Sophia Witt (FR) Megan M. Kane (SR)

CLK vs CZM 15 Y A Relay CZM 1/5/2019   3:53.66 F

Natalie Dobryzkowski (SR) Riley S. Powell (JR)Kiera A. Ceely (SO) Bridget R. O'Hara (JR)

CLK vs CZM 16 Y A Relay CLK 1/5/2019   3:55.31 F

Amelia Nail (JR) Manisha Kapoor (SR)Victoria Hayes (JR) Sarah Elliott (JR)

JHB vs POO 17 Y A Relay JHB 12/15/2018   3:58.22 F

Mimi Missig (SR) Claire Yu (FR)Anna Nguyen (FR) Alaina Hallmark (JR)

MTB vs RMT 18 Y A Relay MTB 1/5/2019   4:00.11 F

Amanda Liu (JR) Leah Kannan (JR)Bridget Laas (SR) Alexandra Marney-Bell (JR)

NWD vs SPB 19 Y A Relay NWD 1/5/2019   4:00.81 F

Kassandra Rios (JR) Sophia Marchionini (SO)Sophia Hovis (SO) Hope ng (SO)

SPB vs WHE 20 Y A Relay SPB 1/12/2019   4:02.97 F

Mollie Bauer (SR) Alexis Lakey (JR)Ayana Davis (SO) Brianna Sanidad (JR)

GAI vs EIN 21 Y A Relay GAI 1/19/2019   4:12.67 F

Sophie Solomich (JR) Devon Derrenbacher (FR)Jennie Hudson (JR) Casey Derrenbacher (JR)

SEV vs WTM 22 Y A Relay SEV 1/5/2019   4:15.19 F

Lauren Badger (SO) Abbie Allison (JR)Emma Currier (FR) Illy McCabe (JR)

WTM vs PBR 23 Y A Relay WTM 12/15/2018   4:30.38 F

Madison Aguilar (SR) Marley Hammond (FR)Lauren Flandrau (SR) Diana Yanes (SO)

JFK vs NWD 24 Y A Relay JFK 1/19/2019   4:34.53 F

Olivia Miller Grace Jacobs Allison Hahn Amelie House 

SEV vs SPB vs PBR 25 Y A Relay PBR 1/19/2019   4:35.75 F

Julia Mamana (JR) Kelly Tran (JR)Alexis Borczuch (SR) Alexis Council (SO)

Boys  200 Free Relay

WCH vs RMT 1 Y A Relay RMT 1/19/2019   1:27.94 F

Connor Din (SR) Justin Roh (JR)Pierre Zeineddin (SO) Chris Ma (SO)

WCH vs RMT 2 Y A Relay WCH 1/19/2019   1:28.19 F

John Nguyen (SR) Ziad Bandak (JR)Ben Long Zuo (SO) Steven Mendley (SR)

BCC vs WWH 3 Y A Relay WWH 1/12/2019   1:29.91 F

Kyle R. Lawson (SO) Danny Calder (SR)Alec Cooper (SO) Michael Paulos (JR)

QOR vs MTB 4 Y D Relay MTB 12/1/2018   1:30.82 F

Alan Li (SR) Maximiliano Casey-Bolanos (JR)Niles Egan (SR) Marrick Golladay (JR)

WAJ vs WHE 5 Y B Relay WAJ 12/1/2018   1:31.14 F

WCH vs QOR 6 Y A Relay QOR 1/26/2019   1:31.71 F

Cole Greenberg (FR) Matthew Steinwandel (SR)Jacob Lindner (SR) Diego Morales (SR)

POO vs QOR 7 Y A Relay POO 1/19/2019   1:32.45 F

Jisu Kim (SR) Minsu Kim (JR)Kenny Song (JR) Jonathan Ye (SO)
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QOR vs TSW 8 Y A Relay TSW 12/15/2018   1:32.63 F

Jordan Zhang (FR) Ryan Chen (JR)George Li (JR) Martin Rodriguez (SO)

CLK vs DAM 9 Y A Relay DAM 1/19/2019   1:32.95 F

Cody T. Kim (SR) Aj Navaleza (SO)Nic Santorelli (JR) Connor M. Hebert (SO)

NWM vs POO 10 Y A Relay NWM 1/12/2019   1:33.16 F

Jacob Keller (SR) Colby Chung (SR)Nicolas Concepcion (JR) Joseph Nonato (JR)

NWM vs JHB 11 Y A Relay JHB 1/19/2019   1:33.80 F

Sunil Surprenant (SR) Aidan Dewey (FR)Jonik Surprenant (SO) Johnny Martin (SR)

GAI vs DAM 12 Y A Relay GAI 1/5/2019   1:34.65 F

Ryan Frohman (SR) Roell Maclang (FR)Evan Handy (SR) Redeate Kidane (SR)

BCC vs WCH 13 Y A Relay BCC 12/15/2018   1:35.02 F

John M. Marder (SR) Gavin A. May (JR)Booker A. McCann (SO) Will Tenpas (SR)

SHE vs JHB 14 Y A Relay SHE 1/5/2019   1:35.06 F

Jamison Crow (SR) Justin Wong (SR)Marco Casareto (SR) John Wilbur (JR)

SEV vs SPB vs PBR 15 Y A Relay SPB 1/19/2019   1:35.32 F

Joseph Dietrich (SR) Nicolas Iscoa (JR)Matthew Dietrich (SO) Ryan Gruner (JR)

NWM vs SEV vs CLK 16 Y A Relay SEV 1/26/2019   1:37.32 F

Umi Vilbig (FR) Robert Staskal (SO)Isaac McCabe (SR) Parker Crowe (SO)

DAM vs EIN 17 Y A Relay EIN 1/12/2019   1:37.47 F

David Curtin (SO) Nick West (SO)Sean Mccaffrey (JR) Ben Simpson (SR)

ROC vs WHE 18 Y A Relay WHE 1/26/2019   1:38.60 F

Fletcher Smith (JR) Cody Cerron (SO)Chris Vu (JR) Michael Tanner (SR)

ROC vs CZM 19 Y A Relay ROC 1/19/2019   1:40.03 F

Theodore Ament (FR) Michael Carvajal (JR)Brian Kines (JR) Mitsuo Kumagai (SR)

JFK vs NWD 20 Y A Relay NWD 1/19/2019   1:40.04 F

Jason Werber Evan Moore (SR)max Gondi (SO) Sean Colson 

NWM vs SEV vs CLK 21 Y A Relay CLK 1/26/2019   1:40.66 F

Matthew Hassett Kyle McGuire (SO)Eric Jiang (SO) Peyton Frazier 

GAI vs CZM 22 Y A Relay CZM 1/12/2019   1:42.21 F

Quintin M. Cheadle (SR) Sebastian Ruiz (JR)Rocky Ro (SR) Andrew A. Loayza (SR)

PBR vs WHE vs JFK 23 Y C Relay PBR 1/5/2019   1:43.91 F

Russell Campbell (JR) Alexander Harrison (JR)Christian Trussell (FR) Collin Gauthier (FR)

SPB vs NWD vs WTM 24 Y A Relay WTM 12/8/2018   1:52.06 F

Christopher Crews (SO) Jason Yanes (FR)Griffen MacLaren (SO) Brennan Guilds (SR)

SPB vs JFK 25 Y A Relay JFK 12/15/2018   2:03.13 F

Gonzalo Soriano Eduardo Martinez John Collins Owen Miller 

Boys  200 Medley Relay

RMT vs WAJ 1 Y A Relay RMT 1/12/2019   1:37.94 F

Andrew Eliason (FR) Connor Din (SR)John Clado (SR) Chris Ma (SO)

MTB vs WCH 2 Y A Relay WCH 1/12/2019   1:38.39 F

Noah Rutberg (JR) Steven Mendley (SR)Ben Long Zuo (SO) John Nguyen (SR)

BCC vs WAJ 3 Y A Relay WAJ 1/5/2019   1:38.47 F

James W. Collishaw (JR) Jorge E. Otaiza (SO)Henry M. Bagshaw (SO) Timmy Ellett (SR)

MTB vs WCH 4 Y A Relay MTB 1/12/2019   1:38.55 F

Maximiliano Casey-Bolanos (JR) Alan Li (SR)Ian Sauter (SR) Niles Egan (SR)

NWM vs QOR 5 Y A Relay QOR 1/5/2019   1:40.65 F

Jacob Lindner (SR) Diego Morales (SR)Gabriel Fouts (SO) Cole Greenberg (FR)

BCC vs WWH 6 Y A Relay WWH 1/12/2019   1:41.09 F

Alec Cooper (SO) Danny Calder (SR)Owen a. Wassiliew (SR) Kyle R. Lawson (SO)

NWM vs QOR 7 Y A Relay NWM 1/5/2019   1:41.15 F

Zachary Martin (SO) Jacob Keller (SR)Joseph Nonato (JR) Colby Chung (SR)

TSW vs POO 8 Y A Relay TSW 1/5/2019   1:41.72 F

Aaron Lazar (SR) Jonathan Odim (SR)Ryan Chen (JR) George Li (JR)

POO vs QOR 9 Y A Relay POO 1/19/2019   1:41.77 F

Jonathan Ye (SO) Jisu Kim (SR)Ben E. Nachod (FR) Minsu Kim (JR)

BCC vs WAJ 10 Y A Relay BCC 1/5/2019   1:42.76 F

Ryan C. Martinage (SR) Ray R. Gao (FR)Will Tenpas (SR) Gavin A. May (JR)
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DAM vs EIN 11 Y A Relay DAM 1/12/2019   1:43.06 F

Nic Santorelli (JR) Carl T. Green (SR)Aj Navaleza (SO) Connor M. Hebert (SO)

SPB vs WHE 12 Y A Relay WHE 1/12/2019   1:44.41 F

Chris Vu (JR) Alex Colson (SR)Zachary Bayler (JR) Michael Tanner (SR)

JHB vs POO 13 Y A Relay JHB 12/15/2018   1:45.99 F

Jack Hines (JR) David Linck (JR)Max Troutman (SO) Johnny Martin (SR)

BCC vs SHE 14 Y A Relay SHE 1/26/2019   1:46.41 F

Malec Fahmy (JR) Jamison Crow (SR)Justin Wong (SR) John Wilbur (JR)

DAM vs EIN 15 Y A Relay EIN 1/12/2019   1:47.69 F

Nick West (SO) Liam Shaffer (SR)Sean Mccaffrey (JR) David Curtin (SO)

SPB vs NWD vs WTM 16 Y A Relay SPB 12/8/2018   1:48.25 F

Thien-An Nathan Nguy (JR) Ryan Gruner (JR)Joseph Dietrich (SR) Nicolas Iscoa (JR)

ROC vs CZM 17 Y A Relay ROC 1/19/2019   1:48.44 F

Nathan Watts (SR) George Baldwin (SO)Jack Welch (JR) Mitsuo Kumagai (SR)

GAI vs CLK 18 Y A Relay GAI 12/8/2018   1:48.97 F

Mark Lattner (JR) Evan Handy (SR)Ryan Frohman (SR) Redeate Kidane (SR)

WHE vs NWD vs SEV 19 Y A Relay SEV 12/15/2018   1:50.22 F

Umi Vilbig (FR) Walter Cunningham (SO)Isaac McCabe (SR) Parker Crowe (SO)

ROC vs CZM 20 Y A Relay CZM 1/19/2019   1:51.37 F

Andrew A. Loayza (SR) Quintin M. Cheadle (SR)Rocky Ro (SR) Sebastian Ruiz (JR)

GAI vs CLK 21 Y A Relay CLK 12/8/2018   1:52.09 F

Eric Jiang (SO) Matthew Hassett Sebastian Sandi Espinoza (SO) Peyton Frazier 

NWD vs SPB 22 Y A Relay NWD 1/5/2019   1:52.22 F

Sean Colson max Gondi (SO)Jakob Hofmann (FR) Evan Moore (SR)

PBR vs WHE vs JFK 23 Y A Relay PBR 1/5/2019   1:55.19 F

Adam Liewehr (FR) Alexander Sletten (SR)Daniel Garavaglia (FR) Viet Nguyen (JR)

WTM vs SEV vs JFK 24 Y A Relay WTM 1/12/2019   2:05.53 F

Selvin Ariel Cruz (JR) Brennan Guilds (SR)Christopher Crews (SO) Bryant Olivia (FR)

WTM vs SEV vs JFK 25 Y A Relay JFK 1/12/2019   2:05.81 F

Ian Virga Eduardo Martinez David Hahn John Collins 

Boys  400 Free Relay

MTB vs RMT 1 Y A Relay MTB 1/5/2019   3:17.62 F

Alan Li (SR) Maximiliano Casey-Bolanos (JR)Niles Egan (SR) Marrick Golladay (JR)

WCH vs WAJ 2 Y A Relay WCH 12/8/2018   3:18.09 F

John Nguyen (SR) Ziad Bandak (JR)Casey Meretta (FR) Steven Mendley (SR)

WCH vs WAJ 3 Y A Relay WAJ 12/8/2018   3:20.47 F

Timmy Ellett (SR) Andre D. Thorton (JR)Valentyn S. Bolotin (SR) Jorge E. Otaiza (SO)

POO vs QOR 4 Y A Relay POO 1/19/2019   3:21.88 F

Jisu Kim (SR) Kenny Song (JR)Maxwell F. Chen (FR) Konnor s. Chen (FR)

MTB vs RMT 5 Y A Relay RMT 1/5/2019   3:22.34 F

Connor Din (SR) John Clado (SR)Andrew Eliason (FR) Chris Ma (SO)

QOR vs SHE 6 Y A Relay QOR 1/12/2019   3:26.69 F

Cole Greenberg (FR) Diego Morales (SR)Jacob Lindner (SR) Michael Heath (SO)

BCC vs WWH 7 Y A Relay WWH 1/12/2019   3:26.81 F

Frank Schweitzer (JR) Joseph Oleynik (SR)Gideon Helf (SO) Jack Spector (SO)

BCC vs WAJ 8 Y A Relay BCC 1/5/2019   3:26.97 F

John M. Marder (SR) Booker A. McCann (SO)Ryan C. Martinage (SR) Will Tenpas (SR)

DAM vs EIN 9 Y A Relay DAM 1/12/2019   3:28.12 F

Cody T. Kim (SR) Gerritt Broadwater (JR)Aj Navaleza (SO) Nic Santorelli (JR)

SPB vs WHE 10 Y A Relay WHE 1/12/2019   3:30.78 F

Zachary Bayler (JR) Michael Tanner (SR)Chris Vu (JR) Alex Colson (SR)

SHE vs JHB 11 Y A Relay SHE 1/5/2019   3:31.12 F

John Wilbur (JR) Marco Casareto (SR)Malec Fahmy (JR) Jamison Crow (SR)

SHE vs JHB 12 Y A Relay JHB 1/5/2019   3:31.76 F

Jonik Surprenant (SO) Johnny Martin (SR)Sunil Surprenant (SR) Aidan Dewey (FR)

QOR vs TSW 13 Y A Relay TSW 12/15/2018   3:31.78 F

Jordan Zhang (FR) Jonathan Odim (SR)Aaron Lazar (SR) George Li (JR)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

SPB vs WHE 14 Y A Relay SPB 1/12/2019   3:32.32 F

Joseph Dietrich (SR) Nicolas Iscoa (JR)Ryan Gruner (JR) Luke Taylor (FR)

DAM vs ROC 15 Y A Relay ROC 12/8/2018   3:36.39 F

Mitsuo Kumagai (SR) Sean Davis (SO)Theodore Ament (FR) Nathan Watts (SR)

GAI vs CLK 16 Y A Relay GAI 12/8/2018   3:39.38 F

Evan Handy (SR) Redeate Kidane (SR)Ryan Frohman (SR) Mark Lattner (JR)

NWM vs QOR 17 Y A Relay NWM 1/5/2019   3:41.97 F

Zak Braun (SO) Charles Strawser (SO)Jacob Keller (SR) Zachary Martin (SO)

ROC vs CZM 18 Y A Relay CZM 1/19/2019   3:43.52 F

Andrew A. Loayza (SR) Jeremy Neff (JR)Rj Engelmann (SO) Quintin M. Cheadle (SR)

GAI vs CLK 19 Y A Relay CLK 12/8/2018   3:45.58 F

Matthew Hassett Dylan Mendes (SR)Eric Jiang (SO) Peyton Frazier 

JFK vs EIN 20 Y A Relay EIN 1/26/2019   3:45.70 F

Nick West (SO) David Curtin (SO)Sean Mccaffrey (JR) Matthew Bryant (JR)

SEV vs WTM 21 Y A Relay SEV 1/5/2019   3:45.83 F

Robert Staskal (SO) Umi Vilbig (FR)Isaac McCabe (SR) Parker Crowe (SO)

NWD vs PBR 22 Y A Relay NWD 1/12/2019   3:52.19 F

Sean Colson William Fowler (SR)max Gondi (SO) Jason Werber 

NWD vs PBR 23 Y A Relay PBR 1/12/2019   3:54.62 F

Dante Huynh (JR) Daniel Kassman (SR)Adam Liewehr (FR) Viet Nguyen (JR)

WTM vs SEV vs JFK 24 Y A Relay WTM 1/12/2019   4:30.07 F

Griffen MacLaren (SO) Anis Gribi (JR)Bryan Ventura (JR) Selvin Ariel Cruz (JR)

JFK vs NWD 25 Y A Relay JFK 1/19/2019  4:33.00 F

Ian Virga Owen Miller David Hahn Eduardo Martinez 


